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SRES 249
A resolution honoring the Red Land Little League Team of Lewisberry, Pennsylvania for the performance of
the team in the 2015 Little League World Series.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Sep 9, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6537)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6537)  (Sep 9, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-resolution/249 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Sep 9, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Sep 9, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
279 

Identical bill Oct 6, 2015: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S7171; text as passed Senate: CR S7162)

114 HRES
422 

Identical bill Sep 16, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Sep 9, 2015) 

Congratulates the Red Land Little League Team of Lewisberry, Pennsylvania, on its performance at the 69th Little

League World Series Championship.

Actions Timeline

Sep 9, 2015: Introduced in Senate
Sep 9, 2015: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6537)
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